						DIMEN	sions	- IN [I	mm]				
					COMPONENT			PART NUMBER					
					DESCRIPTION			HDW	HDW1/4-KT HDW3/8-KT HDW1/4-A-KT HE QUANTITY			HDW3/8-A-k	<u>π</u>
					STAINLESS STEEL 1/4-20 HI INSTALLATION TOO			2 N/A	2	N/A 2	2 N/A	N/A 2	
					STAINLESS STEEL 3/8-16 HEX BOLT, 1.00 [25.4] LONG* INSTALLATION TOOL: 9/16" WRENCH				N/A				
					STAINLESS STEEL 1/4-20 HEX NUT INSTALLATION TOOL: 9/16"				2	N/A	2	N/A	
			{ -		STAINLESS STEEL 3/8-16 HEX NUT INSTALLATION TOOL: 9/16" STAINLESS STEEL 1/4 FLAT WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 3/8 FLAT WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 1/4 BELLEVILLE COMPRESSION WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 3/8 BELLEVILLE COMPRESSION WASHER #12-24 THREAD FORMING SCREW, .45 [11.4] LONG** INSTALLATION TOOL: SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER / 5/16" WRENCH			N/A	N/A	2 N/A 4 N/A	N/A 4 N/A 4 N/A 4	N/A 4	
									4				
				\bigcup				N/A	N/A				
				$\overline{\bigcirc}$					2				
LENGTH**									N/A	2			
			**						2	2	N/A	N/A	
					#10-32 THREAD FORMING INSTALLATION TOOL: SLOT WRE	TED SCREWDRIVER / 5			N/A	N/A	2	2	
				Т	M5 THREAD FORMING SO INSTALLATION TOOL: SLOTTED			н	N/A	N/A	2	2	
					M6 THREAD FORMING SO INSTALLATION TOOL: SLOTTED			н	2	2	N/A	N/A	
2/	/12	IHNU.	JHNU	ADDED LENGTH TO	HEX BOLT & SCREW IN TABLE	N41736BB-C41736	RGB	RGB			╝╜╜ с	ORP.	TINLEY PARK, ILLIN
3/	/10	IHNU.	JHNU	J ADDED INSTALLATION TOOL TO COMPONENT DESCRIPTION						STAINLESS ST (HDW1/4-KT, HDW3/8-k CUSTO N/A DRAWING		STEEL HARI	dware Kits
F /	/08		JHNU	J DRAWING RELEASED					1				$\gamma = \gamma - \kappa_1, n = \gamma = 0, 0 = \kappa_1$